
MATEMÁTICAS I - IV

NOMBRE

ASIGNATURA "B" DEFINITIVO

PAZ SANTIAGO HERMELINDA LAURA 218.5

CLAVIJO VALDEZ PEDRO 203.75

CARRILLO CASTREJON ALBERTO 193.75

ALVAREZ GARCÍA CARLOS ALBERTO 179

ROJAS RIVAS MARCO ANTONIO  178.75

PLATA MONROY CIRO 163.5

PABLO SANTIAGO MARTIN 154

VARGAS ORTEGA MARIO 150.25 

MUÑOZ RAMIREZ BRENDA DEL CARMEN 141.5

HERNÁNDEZ SÁNCHEZ MA. MARGARITA 129

NOLASCO MARTINEZ ISMAEL 125.75

YAÑEZ CARDENAS GERARDO 122.5

RUIZ LÓPEZ RICARDO 107.5

LOPEZ ESCOBAR VIRGINIA 106.5

SAUCEDO RAMOS JESÚS ALBERTO 104.5

RODRIGUEZ HERNANDEZ ALFREDO 90.5

CRUZ RESENDIZ FELIPE 50

SALAZAR SANTIAGO JOSÉ RAÚL 25 

PEREZ PEDRO ALBERTO 10

ASIGNATURA "A" DEFINITIVO

MENDEZ NOLASCO VERONICA 176.75

CAZAREZ MENA PEDRO 173.25

LARA FUENTES OSCAR ALEJANDRO 129.25

TORRES MERINO REYES HUGO 121.5

PEREZ MARTINEZ JUAN ARTURO 109.5

PABLO ABREGO JORGE 95.75

ROZANO CRISOSTOMO ANTONIO 24

ASIGNATURA "A" INTERINO

GARCIA THOMAIN CECILIA 211

ZAMORA PANIAGUA ELIA EDITH 129.25

ANGUIANO SANCHEZ OMAR 118

SANDOVAL LEON MIRIAM 117 

CARRETERO ORTEGA DANTE OCTAVIO 111.25

ROSALES SUAREZ JOSEMARIA 103.75

ALBUERNE SANCHEZ MAURICIO 95

ZACARIAS JIMENEZ ADRIAN 88.25

LAZARO GONZALEZ SERGIO 83.75 

VENEGAS OCAMPO EMELIA NORMA  83.5
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LOPEZ ARVIZU GREGORIO 72.5

GARCIA PEREZ LUIS GIANI 57.25

GARCIA RODRIGUEZ ALFONSO CESAR 54

REYES ORTEGA KARLA MARISOL 45.5

GARCIA LEON GONZALO LEONARDO 44.5

CAMACHO GALVAN MARCO ANTONIO 42.75 

TAMAYO LOPEZ PAOLA 30

PAULIN ZAVALA LIZETTE HARUMI  24.75

VAZQUEZ FLORES VIVIANA 138.5

CÁLCULO I - II

NOMBRE

ASIGNATURA "B" DEFINITIVO

CLAVIJO VALDEZ PEDRO 203.75

CARRILLO CASTREJON ALBERTO 193.75

ROJAS RIVAS MARCO ANTONIO  178.75

YAÑEZ CARDENAS GERARDO 122.5

VITE MARTÍNEZ DOMINGO 116.75

RUIZ LÓPEZ RICARDO 107.5

SAUCEDO RAMOS JESUS ALBERTO 104.5

PEREZ PEDRO ALBERTO 10

ASIGNATURA "A" INTERINO

PLATA MONROY CIRO 163.5

VARGAS ORTEGA MARIO 150.25 

TORRES MERINO REYES HUGO 121.5

LOPEZ ESCOBAR VIRGINIA 106.5

RODRIGUEZ HERNANDEZ ALFREDO 90.5

GARCIA PEREZ LUIS GIANI 57.25

CRUZ RESENDIZ FELIPE 50

HERNANDEZ TREVETHAN MAREEL 45.5

GARCIA LEON GONZALO LEONARDO 44.5

SALAZAR SANTIAGO JOSE RAUL 25 

VAZQUEZ FLORES VIVIANA 138.5

ESTADÍSTICA I - II

NOMBRE

ASIGNATURA "B" DEFINITIVO

PLATA MONROY CIRO 163.5

ARELLANO SÁNCHEZ BEATRIZ 127.75 

VITE MARTÍNEZ DOMINGO 116.75

CASTILLO GARAMENDI LUIS VICTOR 114.5 
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ASIGNATURA "A" DEFINITIVO

ALVAREZ GARCÍA CARLOS ALBERTO 179

TORRES DE LA O JAVIER 126.75

ASIGNATURA "A" INTERINO

ZECUA FERNANDEZ AQUILINO 163.25
GARCÍA GUARNEROS MARIO ALEJANDRO 100.25
ALBUERNE SANCHEZ MAURICIO 95

VENEGAS OCAMPO EMELIA NORMA  83.5

CEDILLO RIVERA DANIEL 67.75

VARGAS HERRERA JOSE SERGIO 62

LOPEZ SUAREZ JACOBO 37

SALAZAR SANTIAGO JOSÉ RAÚL 25 

FLORES ALAMILLA ELISEO  24.5

ORDUÑEZ PEREZ RAUL 13.5

CIBERNÉTICA I - II

NOMBRE

ASIGNATURA "B" DEFINITIVO

SILICEO CORTE ROBERTO 118.25

ASIGNATURA "A" INTERINO

ROLDÁN MENESES SANDRA VERÓNICA 191.75

ALVAREZ GARCÍA CARLOS ALBERTO 179

RODRÍGUEZ SALDIVAR CLAUDIA 138.75 

ZAMORA PANIAGUA ELIA EDITH 129.25

SAUCEDO RAMOS JESÚS ALBERTO 104.5

GOMEZ MOYA SALVADOR 82.25

SALAZAR SANTIAGO JOSÉ RAÚL 25 

ROZANO CRISOSTOMO ANTONIO 24

TALLER DE CÓMPUTO

NOMBRE

ASIGNATURA "B" DEFINITIVO

BENITES ESQUIVEL ROGELIO 252.25

DIAZ SERRANO ROSA LAURA  205.25

ROLDÁN MENESES SANDRA VERÓNICA 191.75

RODRÍGUEZ SALDIVAR CLAUDIA 138.75 

COVARRUBIAS ARIZA SUSANA 134.75

LARA FUENTES OSCAR ALEJANDRO 129.25
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ZAMORA PANIAGUA ELIA EDITH 129.25

SALAZAR SANTIAGO JOSE RAUL 25 

ASIGNATURA "A" DEFINITIVO

FLORES FLORES SONIA 186.75

PLATA MONROY CIRO 164.5

GALLEGOS DURAN CAMILA 109.76

GONZALEZ TORRES JORGE ANDRES 80.5

RODRIGUEZ HERNANDEZ ARACELI 75.75

SUÁREZ SÁNCHEZ ENRIQUE 57.25

ROZANO CRISÓSTOMO ANTONIO 24

ASIGNATURA "A" INTERINO

MASS ZUÑIGA LIBER ADOLFO 125

YAÑEZ CARDENAS GERARDO 122.5

DIAZ MOYA JOSE IVAN 104.5

IGNACIO ALVAREZ GERARDO  97

SORIANO VARELA DANIEL 83

GÓMEZ PEDRAZA PATRICIA 79.5

RUIZ MELGAREJO VERONICA BERENICE 71

ORTIZ CERVANTES JOSE IGNACIO 65.75 

RUEDA SANTIESTEBAN ARTURO 57.25

MENDEZ PICASSO YANCUICTONAL 56.25

NAVARRO CORDOVA JULIO EUGENIO 48

PALMA ESCALANTE JORGE ALEJANDRO 43.75

ESPINOZA GONZALEZ ENRIQUE 43.25

ARELLANO MORA MARÍA GUADALUPE 41.5

IGNACIO ALVAREZ JUAN MANUEL 40

RODRIGUEZ ESCOBAR OMAR 36

BASTIDA CORREA JULIO 27.5

ESCAMILLA NUÑEZ GERARDO 25.25

LOPEZ GUZMAN JORGE AUSENCIO 25

PEREZ PEDRO ALBERTO 10

VAZQUEZ FLORES VIVIANA 138.5
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